
 
 

   
8:30   
9:00   

9:30 
 

  

10:00 PR18709/EST OF THOMAS EDDOWS  PROVE UP  MAY/ B. ROGERS VIA ZOOM 
 
PR18713/EST OF LINDA BOMAR   PROVE UP  O.PONCE 

 

10:30 PR18714/EST OF GEORG SPARKMAN  PROVE UP  R.SPILLER  

11:00   

11:30   

12:00   

1:00   

1:30   

2:00   

2:30   

3:00   

3:30   

4:00   

4:30   

5:00   

   
   
   
   
   
   

    FEBRUARY 9, 2026 
         MONDAY 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 
 



 
 

   
8:30   
9:00 CR25-68445/ANA ESCRICHE  MTW ATTY HRG  SEEBERGER 

 
FAMILY LAW CASES 
 
JURY TRIAL - 

 

9:30 
 

  

10:00   

10:30   

11:00   

11:30   

12:00   

1:00   

1:30   

2:00   

2:30   

3:00   

3:30   

4:00   

4:30   

5:00   

   
   
   
   
   
   

    FEBRUARY 10, 2026 
         TUESDAY 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 
 



 
 

   
8:30   
9:00 FAMILY LAW CASES 

 
JURY TRIAL - 

 

9:30 
 

  

10:00   

10:30   

11:00   

11:30   

12:00   

1:00   

1:30   

2:00   

2:30   

3:00   

3:30   

4:00   

4:30   

5:00   

   
   
   
   
   
   

    FEBRUARY 11, 2026 
         WEDNESDAY 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 
 



 
 

   
8:30   
9:00 ANNOUNCEMENT FOR 2-24-26 TRIAL 

  
 

9:30 
 

CR25-68469/RIVER DAUGHTY  PLEA   BEATY  

10:00 CV2101925/PROJITECT VS DUNNAGAN JURY TRIAL 2-24-26 ANN VIA EMAIL  
STOBAUGH/SPILLER 

 

10:30   

11:00   

11:30   

12:00   

1:00   

1:30   

2:00   

2:30   

3:00   

3:30   

4:00   

4:30   

5:00   

   
   
   
   
   
   

    FEBRUARY 12, 2026 
         THURSDAY 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 
 



 
 

   
8:30   
9:00   

9:30 
 

  

10:00   

10:30   

11:00   

11:30   

12:00   

1:00   

1:30   

2:00   

2:30   

3:00   

3:30   

4:00   

4:30   

5:00   

   
   
   
   
   
   

    FEBRUARY 13, 2026 
         FRIDAY 

COUNTY COURT AT LAW 
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